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r AccuScience Certificate of Analysis AR

GYWD925005 5MG Watermelon
Lab Number: F504077-01 - Date reported: April 14, 2025

Client: Lazy Monkey

Address: 7855 Ranchers RD Fridley, MN 55432
Phone: (407) 730-4137

Project: Lazy Monkey 04/02/2025

Lab Number: F504077-01
Date Sampled: 04/02/2025
Data Received: 04/02/2025

Compliance for Retail
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THC & CBD
POTENCY TERPENES PESTICIDES HEAVY METALS
Tested Not Tested Not Tested Not Tested
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RESIDUAL SOLVENTS MICROBIAL TESTING MYCOTOXINS MOISTURE CONTENT

Not Tested Not Tested Not Tested Not Tested

FOREIGN MATERIALS WATER ACTIVITY
Not Tested Not Tested

This report shall not be reproduced except in its entirety without the written approval of Accuscience Laboratories. The results of this report relate
only to the material or product analyzed. Test results are confidential unless explicitly waived otherwise. This laboratory is accredited in accordance
with International Standard ISO/IEC 17025.
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GYWD925005 5MG Watermelon
Lab Number: F504077-01 - Date reported: April 14, 2025

Cannabinoids Summary Profile

m A9-THC (%) 0.07

(%) 0.00

m CBC (%) 0.00

m Others 0.00

Total: 0.07

A9-THC (%)
0.07%
Total
Cannabinoids
0.0720% 0.0720% ND%
A9-THC Total THC Total CBD

This report shall not be reproduced except in its entirety without the written approval of Accuscience Laboratories. The results of this report relate

only to the material or product analyzed. Test results are confidential unless explicitly waived otherwise. This laboratory is accredited in accordance
with International Standard ISO/IEC 17025.
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AccuScience
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CERTIFICATE OF ARRLYSIS

GYWD925005 5MG Watermelon

Lab Number: F504077-01 - Date reported: April 14, 2025

Potency (as Received)

Container Label (wt/vol): 40 g Servings per Container: 10 Serving Size: 4.0 g

Date Prepared: 04/09/2025
Date Analyzed: 04/10/2025
Lab Batch: B25D029

Analyte

Cannabichromene (CBC)
Cannabichromenic acid (CBCA)
Cannabidiol (CBD)

Cannabidiolic acid (CBDA)
Cannabidivarin (CBDV)
Cannabidivarinic acid (CBDVA)
Cannabigerol (CBG)

Cannabigerolic acid (CBGA)
Cannabinol (CBN)
A8-Tetrahydrocannabinol (A8-THC)
A9-Tetrahydrocannabinol (A9-THC)
A9-Tetrahydrocannabinolic acid (THCA)
Tetrahydrocannabivarin (THCV)
Tetrahydrocannabivarinic acid (THCVA)

Definitions and Abbreviations:

Prep ID: KF
Analyst ID: TL

Dilution

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

LoQ

0.00266
0.00266
0.00266
0.00266
0.00266
0.00266
0.00266
0.00266
0.00266
0.00266
0.00266
0.00266
0.00266
0.00266

Tested

Specimen Prep: 3.7594 g/ 10 mL
Prep/Analysis Method: ACCU LAB

SOP15

%
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND

0.0720
ND
ND
ND

Results
mg/g mg/Serving mg/Container
ND ND ND
ND ND ND
ND ND ND
ND ND ND
ND ND ND
ND ND ND
ND ND ND
ND ND ND
ND ND ND
ND ND ND
0.720 2.88 28.80
ND ND ND
ND ND ND
ND ND ND

Total CBD = CBD + (CBDA * 0.877), Total THC = THCA * 0.877 + Delta 9 THC, LOQ = Limit of Quantitation, ND = Non-Detect.

This report shall not be reproduced except in its entirety without the written approval of Accuscience Laboratories. The results of this report relate
only to the material or product analyzed. Test results are confidential unless explicitly waived otherwise. This laboratory is accredited in accordance

with International Standard ISO/IEC 17025.
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